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Class

RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

VACANT LOTS

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL

OFFICE
WAREHOUSE/INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
EVERGLADES

COMMON AREAS

SPEC. / COMB.

TOTALS

# of Parcels

3,667
135
493

34
102
11
66
7

0

0

0
19
0
4534

2022 Unincorporated Proposed Fire Recap.xlsx

Tax Base Taxes
4,186 795,340
575 109,250
500 5,000
503 14,084
342,404 102,721.20
24,089 7,226.70
637,295 24,854.48
17,611 2,465.54
0 0
0 0
0 0
371,608 76,205.21
0 0

1398771 $ 1,137,147.13
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# of Ex Parcels

168
48

o

54
327

349
955

Ex Base

234,143

478,401

4

0

15,437,915
16,151,871

Total

3,671
136
661

82
102
11
66
7
54
327

19
349
5,489

Total Base

4,190

591

695

1,696

342,404

24,089

637,295

17,611

234,143

478,401

4

371,608

15,437,915
17,550,642



